

Ej Suit 461/13:

WBPS01-000531-2013

BEFORE SRI SANGRAM SAHA @ GAUTAM SAHA, LD. JUDGE, 3RD  
BENCH

Order no 47 dt. 15/03/2021:

Today is fixed for commission report.

Parties file haziras.

No commission report has yet been filed today.

Case is adj today for the ends of justice.

To 05/07/21 for commission report.

*D&C by me*

Judge

Sangram Saha  
(J.O. Code: WB1037)  
Judge,  
Presidency Small Cause Court,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Bench,  
Calcutta