

Ej Suit 461 of 2013
WBPS01-000531-2013

Before: Sri Sangram Saha @ Gautam Saha, Ld. Judge 3rd Bench

Order no. 50

Date: 25-02-2022

Today is fixed for Commissioner's report.

None takes any step.

In view of the resolution passed by local Bar case is adjourned this day.

Fix 09-06-2022 for Commissioner's report.

Sangram Saha
(*J.O. Code: WB1037*)
Judge,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
3rd Bench,
Calcutta